MODULAR
MATRIX
SWITCHES
AVS-1600-R2, AVS-3200-R2, AVS-HDMI2-4KI, AVS-HDMI2-4KO, AVS-HDB-4KI, AVS-HDB-4KO,
AVS-VGA-HDI, AVS-AUD-IO
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM

times, real-time collaboration and more.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Modular Matrix Switch
16-Port AVS-1600-R2
32-Port AVS-3200-R2
Input/Output Cards
4K HDMI and Analog Audio
   Input AVS-HDMI2-4KI
   Output AVS-HDMI2-4KO
4K CATx, Analog Audio, RS-232, and IR
   Input AVS-HDB-4KI
   Output AVD-HDB-4KO
VGA and Analog Audio Input Card AVS-VGA-HDI